
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange rate 

@11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

01 March 2016 323.00 15.7200 1190.62 4.2646 4.2646 4.2646

02 March 2016 331.50 15.6755 1190.62 4.3645 4.3146 0.0500

03 March 2016 330.50 15.6400 1190.62 4.3415 4.3235 0.0089

04 March 2016 336.75 15.6425 1190.62 4.4243 4.3487 0.0252

07 March 2016 355.00 15.3800 1190.62 4.5858 4.3961 0.0474

08 March 2016 359.75 15.4525 1190.62 4.6690 4.4416 0.0455

09 March 2016 362.75 15.4410 1190.62 4.7045 4.4792 0.0376

10 March 2016 361.50 15.1940 1190.62 4.6133 4.4959 0.0167

11 March 2016 367.00 15.2900 1190.62 4.7130 4.5201 0.0242

14 March 2016 355.75 15.3390 1190.62 4.5832 4.5264 0.0063

15 March 2016 1190.62 4.5264 0.0000

16 March 2016 1190.62 4.5264 0.0000

17 March 2016 1190.62 4.5264 0.0000

18 March 2016 1190.62 4.5264 0.0000

21 March 2016 1190.62 4.5264 0.0000

22 March 2016 1190.62 4.5264 0.0000

23 March 2016 1190.62 4.5264 0.0000

24 March 2016 1190.62 4.5264 0.0000

25 March 2016 1190.62 4.5264 0.0000

28 March 2016 1190.62 4.5264 0.0000

29 March 2016 1190.62 4.5264 0.0000

30 March 2016 1190.62 4.5264 0.0000

31 March 2016 1190.62 4.5264 0.0000
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